
Name (Original Name)User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration (Minutes)

Jeff Justus (Glen Schmidt)info@schmidtdesign.com 9/8/2020 17:32 9/8/2020 19:50 138

Babak Rastkarrastkar@gmail.com 9/8/2020 17:33 9/8/2020 17:42 10

Devon Boutte 9/8/2020 17:39 9/8/2020 17:40 1

JT Barr 9/8/2020 17:40 9/8/2020 17:40 1

JT Barr 9/8/2020 17:40 9/8/2020 19:50 130

Devon Boutte 9/8/2020 17:40 9/8/2020 19:49 130

sdell 9/8/2020 17:42 9/8/2020 17:42 1

Stephanie Dell (sdell) 9/8/2020 17:42 9/8/2020 19:49 128

Babak Rastkarrastkar@gmail.com 9/8/2020 17:42 9/8/2020 18:00 19

Lindsey Carrlindsey.carr@pardeehomes.com 9/8/2020 17:42 9/8/2020 17:43 1

Lindsey Carrlindsey.carr@pardeehomes.com 9/8/2020 17:43 9/8/2020 19:49 127

Jonathan Avila 9/8/2020 17:46 9/8/2020 17:46 1

Faranak Rastkarrastkarf@gmail.com 9/8/2020 17:46 9/8/2020 17:59 13

Jonathan Avila 9/8/2020 17:46 9/8/2020 19:50 124

Richard Flahiverickyflahive@gmail.com 9/8/2020 17:47 9/8/2020 18:00 14

Angel’s iPhone 9/8/2020 17:47 9/8/2020 17:52 5

Susan 9/8/2020 17:47 9/8/2020 18:00 13

Aly-OCA PHR CD 9/8/2020 17:47 9/8/2020 17:49 2

Kelly McD 9/8/2020 17:48 9/8/2020 18:00 13

Luca CalSouth 9/8/2020 17:49 9/8/2020 18:00 12

Aly Perez-OCA PHR CD 9/8/2020 17:49 9/8/2020 18:00 12

1.86E+10 9/8/2020 17:50 9/8/2020 18:02 12

karenbilling 9/8/2020 17:51 9/8/2020 18:00 10

danielle 9/8/2020 17:51 9/8/2020 18:00 10

tommy maurer 9/8/2020 17:53 9/8/2020 18:00 8

Angel’s iPhone 9/8/2020 17:53 9/8/2020 17:54 1

Todd 9/8/2020 17:53 9/8/2020 17:55 3

Scott Sandelscott.sandel@outlook.com 9/8/2020 17:53 9/8/2020 17:54 1

Amy 9/8/2020 17:54 9/8/2020 17:59 6

Sarah Erazo 9/8/2020 17:54 9/8/2020 17:54 1

Marilee Pacellimarilee@rsfsoccer.com 9/8/2020 17:54 9/8/2020 18:00 7

Scott Sandelscott.sandel@outlook.com 9/8/2020 17:54 9/8/2020 19:49 116

Sarah Erazo 9/8/2020 17:54 9/8/2020 19:50 116

Karen Dubey 9/8/2020 17:55 9/8/2020 17:55 1

Tedd Ekeroth 9/8/2020 17:55 9/8/2020 18:00 6

Karen Dubey (Board Chair) (Karen Dubey) 9/8/2020 17:55 9/8/2020 19:49 115

Mano 9/8/2020 17:56 9/8/2020 18:00 5

Susan McKim 9/8/2020 17:56 9/8/2020 18:00 4

Maria Videla 9/8/2020 17:57 9/8/2020 18:01 5

Bobby's iPad 9/8/2020 17:57 9/8/2020 18:00 3

Joshua Grossjosh@chefworks.com 9/8/2020 17:58 9/8/2020 18:00 3

Marina Hoodmarinahood.lifecoach@gmail.com 9/8/2020 17:58 9/8/2020 18:00 3

Jenn Mozano 9/8/2020 17:58 9/8/2020 18:00 3

Mike H 9/8/2020 17:58 9/8/2020 18:00 2

Scott Ankersscott.ankers@oracle.com 9/8/2020 17:59 9/8/2020 18:00 2

Cindy Hoffmanmswhoffman@gmail.com 9/8/2020 17:59 9/8/2020 18:00 2



Faranak Rastkarrastkarf@gmail.com 9/8/2020 17:59 9/8/2020 18:00 2

R_dub 9/8/2020 17:59 9/8/2020 18:00 2

Joe LaCava joe.lacava@gmail.com 9/8/2020 17:59 9/8/2020 18:00 2

Amy Wilke amymwilke@gmail.com 9/8/2020 17:59 9/8/2020 18:00 2

1.86E+10 9/8/2020 17:59 9/8/2020 19:34 96

kathy@coastalsdhomes.comkathy@coastalsdhomes.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:00 1

Preet Pandeypreet.pandey@carnotpharma.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:00 1

Todd 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:00 1

1.86E+10 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:26 86

Drew 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:00 1

1.86E+10 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:39 39

R_dub 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:14 74

Bobby's iPad 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:43 43

Jenn Mozano 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:11 11

Joshua Grossjosh@chefworks.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:42 42

Scott Ankersscott.ankers@oracle.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Kathy Huang (kathy@coastalsdhomes.com)kathy@coastalsdhomes.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Aly Perez-OCA PHR CD 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Mike Hemmert (Mike H) 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:56 56

karenbilling 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Susan Mullen (Susan) 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Richard Flahiverickyflahive@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 110

Cindy Hoffmanmswhoffman@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Babak Rastkarrastkar@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Luca Pacelli (Luca CalSouth) 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Amy and Chris Wilke (Amy Wilke)amymwilke@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:33 93

Kelly McDonald - PHR Advisory Group Member (Kelly McD)9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Faranak Rastkarrastkarf@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:23 23

Preet Pandeypreet.pandey@carnotpharma.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:56 56

Drew Isaacman (Drew) 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 18:27 27

Danielle McCallion (danielle) 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Joe LaCava joe.lacava@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Marina Hoodmarinahood.lifecoach@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Susan McKim 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:27 87

Marilee Pacellimarilee@rsfsoccer.com 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Todd Alcantara (Todd) 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Manoharan Rangaswamy (Mano) 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Tedd Ekeroth 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:47 107

tommy maurer 9/8/2020 18:00 9/8/2020 19:49 109

Anny Sun aoudom@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:01 9/8/2020 18:01 1

Beth Hooshidarcoachbethy@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:01 9/8/2020 18:01 1

1.62E+10 9/8/2020 18:01 9/8/2020 18:11 11

Anny Sun aoudom@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:01 9/8/2020 19:44 103

Beth Hooshidarcoachbethy@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:01 9/8/2020 19:50 109

Jennifer MacKayjennifer_mackay@intuit.com 9/8/2020 18:01 9/8/2020 18:02 1

Karen Dubeykaren.dubey@utiliscorp.com 9/8/2020 18:01 9/8/2020 18:02 1

Eve Yang 9/8/2020 18:02 9/8/2020 18:02 1



Maria Videla 9/8/2020 18:02 9/8/2020 18:02 1

Shirley Yao shirley.yao@workday.com 9/8/2020 18:02 9/8/2020 18:02 1

Dean Dubey (Karen Dubey)karen.dubey@utiliscorp.com 9/8/2020 18:02 9/8/2020 19:49 108

Eve Yang 9/8/2020 18:02 9/8/2020 19:49 108

Shirley Yao shirley.yao@workday.com 9/8/2020 18:02 9/8/2020 19:49 107

Jennifer MacKayjennifer_mackay@intuit.com 9/8/2020 18:02 9/8/2020 19:48 107

Maria Videla 9/8/2020 18:02 9/8/2020 19:49 108

Trenton Tracy 9/8/2020 18:02 9/8/2020 18:04 2

joshj 9/8/2020 18:03 9/8/2020 18:04 2

Ramakant 9/8/2020 18:03 9/8/2020 18:04 1

1.86E+10 9/8/2020 18:03 9/8/2020 19:49 107

Beth Lunneyealunney@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:03 9/8/2020 18:04 1

Trenton Tracy 9/8/2020 18:04 9/8/2020 18:17 14

Ramakant Joshi (Ramakant) 9/8/2020 18:04 9/8/2020 19:30 87

Josh Jorgensen (joshj) 9/8/2020 18:04 9/8/2020 19:50 106

Beth Lunneyealunney@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:04 9/8/2020 19:36 92

Will Moore 9/8/2020 18:04 9/8/2020 18:06 3

Steve Cox s@golfstix.com 9/8/2020 18:04 9/8/2020 18:06 2

RamV AA arch.ramky@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:05 9/8/2020 18:06 2

Chris Delehanty 9/8/2020 18:05 9/8/2020 18:06 2

Tom Klingebiel 9/8/2020 18:06 9/8/2020 18:06 1

Ashley L 9/8/2020 18:06 9/8/2020 18:06 1

Will Moore 9/8/2020 18:06 9/8/2020 19:50 104

Tom Klingebiel 9/8/2020 18:06 9/8/2020 19:01 55

Chris Delehanty 9/8/2020 18:06 9/8/2020 19:49 103

Steve Cox s@golfstix.com 9/8/2020 18:06 9/8/2020 19:49 103

RamV AA arch.ramky@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:06 9/8/2020 19:10 64

Ashley L Crump (Ashley L) 9/8/2020 18:06 9/8/2020 19:49 103

Piper 9/8/2020 18:08 9/8/2020 18:08 1

Piper 9/8/2020 18:08 9/8/2020 19:11 63

iPhone 9/8/2020 18:09 9/8/2020 18:09 1

iPhone 9/8/2020 18:09 9/8/2020 18:46 37

Michael 9/8/2020 18:10 9/8/2020 18:13 4

Connie Wong 9/8/2020 18:11 9/8/2020 18:13 3

Sean Harkin 9/8/2020 18:12 9/8/2020 18:13 2

Michael 9/8/2020 18:13 9/8/2020 18:56 43

Sean Harkin 9/8/2020 18:13 9/8/2020 18:53 41

Connie Wong 9/8/2020 18:13 9/8/2020 19:08 55

Carlos Olveravitalisg25@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:14 9/8/2020 18:14 1

Jun Tung Mokschow42@hotmail.com 9/8/2020 18:14 9/8/2020 18:14 1

Carlos Olveravitalisg25@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:14 9/8/2020 19:49 96

Gee Wah Mok (Jun Tung Mok)schow42@hotmail.com 9/8/2020 18:14 9/8/2020 19:49 96

Madhur Motwani 9/8/2020 18:14 9/8/2020 18:14 1

Madhur Motwani 9/8/2020 18:14 9/8/2020 18:26 12

Trenton Tracyttracy@dmusd.org 9/8/2020 18:16 9/8/2020 18:17 1

Trenton Tracyttracy@dmusd.org 9/8/2020 18:17 9/8/2020 18:47 31

allen kashaniallen@aklandsolutions.com 9/8/2020 18:18 9/8/2020 18:19 1



Mike Morales 9/8/2020 18:19 9/8/2020 18:19 1

allen kashaniallen@aklandsolutions.com 9/8/2020 18:19 9/8/2020 19:49 91

Mike Morales 9/8/2020 18:19 9/8/2020 18:50 31

Rohit 9/8/2020 18:19 9/8/2020 18:20 1

Rohit tripathi_rohit@yahoo.com 9/8/2020 18:20 9/8/2020 18:20 1

Rohit tripathi_rohit@yahoo.com 9/8/2020 18:20 9/8/2020 19:10 50

Rohit Tripathi (Rohit) 9/8/2020 18:20 9/8/2020 19:39 80

Phil Pellouchoud 9/8/2020 18:24 9/8/2020 18:29 6

Jeromy Stallingsjeromy@jeromystallings.com 9/8/2020 18:26 9/8/2020 18:29 4

1.86E+10 9/8/2020 18:26 9/8/2020 18:29 3

Madhur Motwani 9/8/2020 18:27 9/8/2020 18:29 2

imare 9/8/2020 18:27 9/8/2020 18:28 2

Jeromy Stallingsjeromy@jeromystallings.com 9/8/2020 18:29 9/8/2020 18:43 15

Phil Pellouchoud 9/8/2020 18:29 9/8/2020 18:59 31

Madhur Motwani 9/8/2020 18:29 9/8/2020 19:41 73

Ed Har 9/8/2020 18:33 9/8/2020 18:33 1

Ed Har 9/8/2020 18:33 9/8/2020 19:50 77

Nicholas Lee (he/him/his)nlee@ljcds.org 9/8/2020 18:33 9/8/2020 18:33 1

Nicholas Lee (he/him/his)nlee@ljcds.org 9/8/2020 18:33 9/8/2020 19:13 40

Bob Richlandimarealbob@yahoo.com 9/8/2020 18:33 9/8/2020 18:34 1

Nayana Joshi 9/8/2020 18:34 9/8/2020 18:34 1

Bob Richlandimarealbob@yahoo.com 9/8/2020 18:34 9/8/2020 18:54 20

Nayana Joshi 9/8/2020 18:34 9/8/2020 19:49 76

Will C chanw2@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:39 9/8/2020 18:40 1

Willie (Will C)chanw2@gmail.com 9/8/2020 18:40 9/8/2020 19:50 70

Anny Sun 9/8/2020 18:43 9/8/2020 18:44 1

Jeromy Stallingsjeromy@jeromystallings.com 9/8/2020 18:44 9/8/2020 18:44 1

Archana Ajmera 9/8/2020 18:44 9/8/2020 18:44 1

Jeromy Stallingsjeromy@jeromystallings.com 9/8/2020 18:44 9/8/2020 19:03 19

Archana Ajmera 9/8/2020 18:44 9/8/2020 19:34 50

Trenton Tracyttracy@dmusd.org 9/8/2020 18:47 9/8/2020 18:48 1

iPhone 9/8/2020 18:48 9/8/2020 18:48 1

Trenton Tracyttracy@dmusd.org 9/8/2020 18:48 9/8/2020 19:14 26

Eva Berebichez (iPhone) 9/8/2020 18:48 9/8/2020 19:49 62

Angel Castro (Angel’s iPhone) 9/8/2020 18:50 9/8/2020 19:49 59

1.86E+10 9/8/2020 19:05 9/8/2020 19:49 45

Trenton Tracyttracy@dmusd.org 9/8/2020 19:14 9/8/2020 19:15 1

R_dub 9/8/2020 19:15 9/8/2020 19:15 1

Trenton Tracyttracy@dmusd.org 9/8/2020 19:15 9/8/2020 19:42 27

Ryan Walsh (R_dub) 9/8/2020 19:15 9/8/2020 19:17 2

Jenn Mozano 9/8/2020 19:17 9/8/2020 19:17 1

Jenn Mozano 9/8/2020 19:17 9/8/2020 19:49 32

1.86E+10 9/8/2020 19:44 9/8/2020 19:49 6

Jeromy Stallingsjeromy@jeromystallings.com 9/8/2020 19:47 9/8/2020 19:47 1

Jeromy Stallingsjeromy@jeromystallings.com 9/8/2020 19:47 9/8/2020 19:50 3

Angel’s iPhone 9/8/2020 17:55 9/8/2020 17:55 1

Angel’s iPhone 9/8/2020 17:55 9/8/2020 18:48 54



Angel’s iPhone 9/8/2020 18:49 9/8/2020 18:50 2



Duration (Minutes)


